The following sample(s) was /were submitted and identified on behalf of the clientsas：
Sample Name ：NYLON CABLE GLAND

Main Test Model ：M
Additional Model ：G,MG,PG,NPT,BSP

Sample Received Date ：Mar.24, 2025
Test Date ：Mar.24, 2025-Mar.28, 2025

Test Requested ：Two hundred and forty-two (242 Substances of Very High Concern (SVHC)Based
on the list Published by European Chemicals Agency (ECHA) on Nov.07,2024 &
Oct. 28, 2008& Jan. 13, 2010 & Mar. 30, 2010 & Jun. 18, 2010 & Dec.15, 2010 &
Jun. 20, 2011& Dec. 19, 2011 & Jun. 18, 2012 & Dec. 19, 2012 & Jun.